
To book and for more 

information please contact 

us on:  

Office: 01524 855030 

Mobile: 07717366812 

or Email:
Heyshamevents@lancswt.org.uk

Nature Tots 
Heysham Nature Reserve

Join us: www.lancswt.org.uk Protecting Wildlife for the Future

2019 Session dates:

Friday 25th January

Wednesday 27th February

Friday 22nd March

Wednesday 24th April

Thursday 23rd May

Friday 24th May

Wednesday 19th June

Thursday 20th June

Thursday 18th July

Friday 19th July

Wednesday 14th August

Friday 20th September

Wednesday 16th October

Friday 22nd November

Location: 

Heysham Nature Reserve. 

Money Close Lane. 

Heysham. LA3 2UW

All session times: 

10.00 – 11.45 am

Fee: 

Only £2 per child


